Position

Director, Procurement

Contracts Officer

Purchasing Officer

Senior Buyer

Senior Buyer

Procurement Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Director, Procurement

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Procurement And
Retail Operations

Total Wages

$129,537

$118,258

$118,258

$104,627

$104,627

$88,137

$73,418

$64,600

$64,522

$56,568

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,376
$36,251
$41,177
$38,124
$48,956
$46,031
$34,778
$24,906

$45,160

$19,157



