Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Procurement		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$129,537	\$27,376
Contracts Officer		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$118,258	\$36,251
Purchasing Officer		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$118,258	\$41,177
Senior Buyer		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$104,627	\$38,124
Senior Buyer		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$104,627	\$48,956
Procurement Analyst		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$88,137	\$46,031
Administrative Assistant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$73,418	\$34,778
Office Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$64,600	\$24,906
Office Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$64,522	\$45,160
Director, Procurement		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$56,568	\$19,157